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Anlage
An der Kdnigsbach 20, 56075 Koblenz
T 0261 14296 mail@tc-oberwerth.de

Hallenadresse
An der Kdnigsbach 20, 56075 Koblenz
T 0261 14296

Sportwart/in
Schaller, Sven
T 015154710535 sven.schaller@tc-oberwerth.de

Jugendwart/in
Wellmann, Lars
T 017632978537 info@koblenz-tennis.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Bolten, Lucas
T 0160 6984268 lucas.bolten@tc-oberwerth.de
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Gemischt U101
MF: Gioia Nicolai

m 017632545856; post@francesco-nicolai.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Nicolai, Gioia

Mohr, Miro

Feudner, Konstantin
Buttinghaus, Hannes
Friedrichs, Moritz
Janzen, Charlotta
Paolazzi, Johannes
Kossak, Mattis
Philemon, Schmidt
10 Langendorf, Leonard
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21501885
11400165
11506794
11509091
11509146
21408227
11509243
11412112
11509210
11412079
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